
villageofparkforest.com

2016
-1

7

sh
opp

in
g

se
rvic

es&
 

guid
e



A message from Mayor Ostenburg...
 

It may not be easy to “shop until you drop” in Park Forest because of a limitation in the number 
of retail businesses that are located in our community, but believe me when I say that more than 
adequate opportunities do exist for our residents to shop locally!

It’s the purpose of this directory to make it easier for Park Foresters to take advantage of local 
outlets for the purchase of goods and services. While we may not have an abundance of “big 
name” retailers in our town, we nonetheless have excellent businesses that are at the ready to 
give outstanding services to those who engage with them.

Just recently, for example, I was chatting with the owner of SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring, a local 
clothing store. In our discussion, we traced great opportunities for persons planning weddings or 
other formal affairs. In addition to selling items of clothing, SomeWear rents formal wear for proms, 
weddings, and other occasions. As our conversation progressed, we talked about the Dining on 
the Green Banquet Hall directly across the street from SomeWear in DownTown Park Forest 
and how it often is used for weddings, which are occasions that most often require formal wear. 
We also talked about the fact that we also have another local banquet hall, and local caterers 
who handle such events, and local event planners, and local photographers, and local decorator 
services, and a local limo service, etc., etc., etc., all of which often are key elements for weddings 
and other such formal events. And guess what? All of those businesses are listed in this directory!

The above is just one example of how this little booklet you’re holding in your hands opens the door 
for unlimited shopping opportunities for you and your fellow Park Forest residents. I recommend 
that you use it wisely and extensively as you search for merchants who can meet your retail and 
service needs.

Happy shopping in Park Forest!

John A. Ostenburg 
Mayor



  Village Officials

BOARD MEETINGS ARE HELD AT VILLAGE HALL
on the first, third, and fourth Monday of every month at 7:00 P.M.

as well as the first Saturday of each month at 10:00 A.M.
The public is always welcome.

For additional details and/or schedule changes, visit www.villageofparkforest.com.

Village Hall Hours: Monday froM 9 a.M. - 8 p.M.  Tuesday - friday froM 9 a.M. - 5 p.M.

      IMPORTANT NUMBERS

Aqua Center……………………………….…..747-9490
30 N. Orchard Drive
Building Department………………………...503-7703
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Dining on the Green Banquet Hall………...283-2883
349 Main Street, DownTown Park Forest
DownTown Management Office…………….503-8153
226 Forest Boulevard, DownTown Park Forest
Economic Development & Planning …........283-5617
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Fire Non-Emergency…………………….......748-5605
Fire Chief………………………………..........748-5606
156 Indianwood Boulevard
Freedom Hall…………………………...........747-0580
410 Lakewood Boulevard
Health Department…………………………...748-1118
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
Housing Authority…………………………....503-7734
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Jolly Trolley………………………………….748-4433
(Village Dial-A-Ride Program)
Metra (General Info)…………………...(312) 322-6900
Nurses Plus…………………………………....748-1118
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
PACE (General Info)……………….…..(847) 364-7223
PACE ADA…………………………….(866) 248-6868
(“Application Only” & General Info)

Park Forest Public Library………………….748-3731
400 Lakewood Boulevard
Parks Maintenance Garage…………………481-4088
75 Park Street
Police/Fire EMERGENCY………………………9-1-1
Police Non-Emergency……………………….748-4700
200 Lakewood Boulevard
Public Works Department…………………..503-7702
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Recreation Center…………………………….748-2005
(Michelle Obama School of Tech. & Arts, 215 Wilson.)
Recreation & Parks Department…………...748-2005
350 Victory Drive, 1st Floor
South Suburban Special Recreation...(815) 806-0384
(TDD)…………………………………...(815) 806-0389
19910 80th Avenue, Tinley Park 
Tennis & Health Club……………………….481-6060
Sauk Trail & Westwood Drive
Thorn Creek Nature Center…………………747-6320
247 Monee Road
U.S. Post Office………………………..(800) 275-8777
123 Indianwood Boulevard, 748-5471
Village Hall Offices…………………………...748-1112 
350 Victory Drive
Water Office…………………………………..503-7700
350 Victory Drive, 1st Floor

Village Mayor……………….…748-1265 or 283-5606
John Ostenburg, jostenburg@aol.com
Village Clerk……………………...……….....283-5605
Sheila McGann, smcgann@vopf.com
Village Manager………...……………………748-1129
Thomas Mick, 350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor 
tmick@vopf.com
Trustee Mae Brandon…………….…………481-2419
maerbrandon@netscape.net

Trustee JeRome Brown.……….……...(773) 416-1441
iballdou@aol.com
Trustee Tiffani Graham.………...……….....275-4009
tgraham@vopf.com
Trustee Robert McCray...…………………...481-8168
mccrayr31@yahoo.com
Trustee Georgia O’Neill…………….……….748-5036
georgia222@comcast.net
Trustee Theresa Settles………………….......748-8664
tsettle2@msn.com



       Category referenCe

Accounting   Pg. 5
Administrative Offices/Services  Pg. 5
Appliance Repair   Pg. 5 
Artists/Galleries   Pg. 5-6
Auto Body Shops/Service & Parts Pg. 6
Balloon Decorating & Delivery  Pg. 6
Banks    Pg. 6-7
Banquet Halls/Meeting Facilities Pg. 7
Barber Shop/Beauty Salons/Supply Pg. 7-8
Bike Repair Service   Pg. 8
Billiard Club   Pg. 8 
Bridal Srvcs/Alterations/Dressmaker Pg. 8
Cab    Pg. 8 
Cabinets    Pg. 8
Carpenters   Pg. 9
Carpet/Upholstery Service  Pg. 9
Caterers    Pg. 9
Cell Phone Provider   Pg. 9
Child Care Services   Pg. 9-10
Chiropractic Services  Pg. 10
Clothes/Boutiques/Apparel  Pg. 10
Clothes/Resale   Pg. 10
Commercial Leasing   Pg. 10-11
Computer Service & Sales  Pg. 11
Consultants   Pg. 11
Convenience Stores   Pg. 11
Cooperative Housing   Pg. 11-12
Counseling Services   Pg. 12
Currency Exchange   Pg. 12
Dance Studio   Pg. 13
Discount Stores   Pg. 13
Disposal Service   Pg. 13
Drug Stores   Pg. 13
Dry Cleaner   Pg. 13
Electrical Services   Pg. 13
Embroidery/Screen Printing  Pg. 14
Fine Art    Pg. 14
Fire Department   Pg. 14
Fitness Clubs   Pg. 14-15
Foundations   Pg. 15
Funeral Home & Pet Services  Pg. 15
Gas Station   Pg. 15
Grocery Store   Pg. 16
Handcrafted Items   Pg. 16
Healthcare Service                     Pg. 16
Heating & Cooling Contractors  Pg. 16-17
Home Assistance: Non-Medical  Pg. 17
Home Healthcare Services  Pg. 18
Home Improvement Contractors Pg. 18-19
Insurance Agencies   Pg. 19-20
Janitorial Services   Pg. 20
Landscaping Services  Pg. 20
Lawn Mower Repair & Service  Pg. 20
Library    Pg. 20
Limousine Service   Pg. 20
Liquor Sales   Pg. 21
MakerLab    Pg. 21
Manufacturing   Pg. 21
Massage Therapy   Pg. 21

Medical Clinics   Pg. 22
Men’s Clothing   Pg. 22
Museum    Pg. 22
Music Instruction   Pg. 22
Nail Salons   Pg. 22
Nature Center   Pg. 22
Notary Public (Mobile)  Pg. 23
Organizations   Pg. 23-24
Painting Services   Pg. 24
Performing Venues   Pg. 24
Personal Chef   Pg. 25
Personal Trainers   Pg. 25
Pet Services   Pg. 25
Pharmacies   Pg. 25 
Photographers   Pg. 25-26
Physicians   Pg. 26
Piano Tuning   Pg. 26
Plumbing Contractor   Pg. 26
Podiatrist    Pg. 26
Police Department   Pg. 26
Pool, Public   Pg. 27
Post Office   Pg. 26
Promotional Products  Pg. 26
Property Management (Condo Assn.) Pg. 26-27 
Publisher    Pg. 27
Real Estate Agencies/Broker/Appraiser Pg. 27-28
Religious Merchandise  Pg. 28
Rentals: Apartment Complexes  Pg. 28
Rentals: Party Supplies  Pg. 28
Rentals: Senior Citizen Housing Pg. 28
Rentals: Townhomes   Pg. 28
Repair Services   Pg. 29
Resale Shop/Vintage  Pg. 29
Restaurants   Pg. 29
Schools    Pg. 30-31
Senior Citizen Services  Pg. 31-32
Snow Plowing   Pg. 32
Tattoo Artist   Pg. 32
Tax Services   Pg. 32-33
Taxi    Pg. 33 
Tennis Club   Pg. 33
Testing Center   Pg. 33 
Thrift Store   Pg. 33
Towing    Pg. 33
Transportation Services  Pg. 34
Travel Agent   Pg. 34
Truck Driving School   Pg. 34 
Truck Rental/Self Storage  Pg. 34
Tutoring/Mentoring   Pg. 34
Tuxedos    Pg. 35
Video Gaming   Pg. 35
Video Rental   Pg. 35
Village Hall   Pg. 35
Warehouses   Pg. 35
Web Designer   Pg. 35
Wedding Services   Pg. 35-36
Windows    Pg. 36
Worship, Places of   Pg. 37
INDEX    Pg. 38-44



artists / galleries

✁accounting
Accurate One Tax & Accounting 
Services
(630) 460-1681

administrative 
offices / services 

Aunt Martha’s Youth Services
www.auntmarthas.org
440 Forest Boulevard
(708) 679-8000

Illinois Philharmonic Orchestra
www.ipomusic.org 
377 Artists Walk
(708) 481-7774

appliance repair

Trinity Heating Cooling &  
Appliance
www.trinityrepair3.com
226 Monee Road

(708) 441-4580
    See Our Ads on This Page & Page 17

         Category Listing

  5 All listed businesses are registered with the Village of Park Forest.
Please note that home based business addresses are not listed.

With Coupon  |  CALL noW (708) 441-4580

226 Monee Road, Park Forest, IL 



artists / galleries 
cont’d

Tall Grass Arts Association
www.tallgrassarts.org 
367 Artists Walk
(708) 748-3377
    See Our Ad on This Page

Tall Grass Arts Association School
www.tallgrassarts.org 
70 Lester Road
(708) 748-3377

auto body shops

Abra Auto Body & Glass LP 
20 North Street
(708) 748-7600

Make It Straight Auto Body & Paint
51 North Street
(708) 481-5117

automotive service & 
parts 

Jiffy Lube / Heartland Automotive
www.jiffylube.com
2551 S. Western Avenue
(708) 747-6166

Kennedy Auto Repair II, Inc.
55 North Street
(708) 747-0882

Lifetime Automotive Repair
10 Norwood Boulevard
(708) 747-7337

Park Forest Auto Repair & 
Service, Inc.
84 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-1850

S & J Recovery, Inc. 
(Towing Services) 
370 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 513-9604

SterDy Built, Inc. 
60 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9000

balloon decorating
& delivery

Bee & Vee Party Balloon
(708) 257-1899

Maries’, Inc.
www.mariesballoons.com
(708) 503-8595

banks 

Chase Bank, J.P. Morgan
www.chase.com 
202 Forest Boulevard
(708) 747-2400

First Midwest Bank
www.firstmidwest.com 
Two Main Street
(708) 575-6343

    

6



The Image Of, Inc. 
348 Victory Drive
(708) 218-7335

beauty salons / 
services

Ann LaCorte Hair and Makeup 
Design
www.annlacortehairandmakeup.com
(Specializes in Onsite Wedding Services) 
(312) 971-7276

banks cont’d 

U.S. Bank National Association
www.usbank.com 
99 Indianwood Boulevard
(708) 748-4800

banquet halls / meeting
facilities

Dining on the Green Banquet Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
349 Main Street

(708) 283-2883 
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 36

Freedom Hall Nathan Manilow 
Theatre
www.freedomhall.org
410 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 747-0580
    See Our Ad on Page 24
 

LUX 223
(Banquet Hall/Meeting Room Rental) 
22315 Central Park Avenue

(773) 879-1196

barber shop

Lavish Kuttz, LTD
22309 Central Park Avenue
(708) 728-5700

7 

 Meeting and Banquet Hall

Perfect for Your Next Business Meeting or 
Reception, Employee Get-Together, 

Family Gathering, or Wedding.

Capacity 200
Located in DownTown Park Forest

349 Main Street

Call Today to Request a Showing, Reserve a 
Date or Obtain Pricing Information!

(708) 283-2883

Dining on the Green



beauty salons / 
services cont’d
 
Ardeur & Beauty 
27 North Street, Unit B
(708) 334-0605
    See Our Ad on Page 7

Magic Hands  
(African Hair Braiding)
22305 Central Park Avenue
(708) 503-4089

Oasis Salon Studio
261 Founders Way
(708) 283-8868

Transitions Salon
300 Main Street
(708) 283-2963

beauty supply

Chatham Beauty Supply
www.chathambeauty.com
114 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 283-8032

Mary Kay Cosmetics by Keisha
Kellogg
www.marykay.com/kkellogg
(708) 747-1794

bike repair service

SterDy Built, Inc. 
60 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9000 

billiard club

The Amber Room & 
Sapphire Billiard Room 
www.sapphire-room.com 
300 Victory Drive
(708) 679-1100

bridal services / 
alterations /  
dressmaker

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
(General Alterations) 
348 Main Street
(708) 747-5052

    

Threads of Dreams
(Custom Sewing, Knitting, Weaving)
(708) 747-9246

Tower Cleaners 
(Including Alterations & Tailoring)
230 Forest Boulevard

(708) 748-1845
    See Our Ad on Page 13

cab

Sauk Trail Taxi
(Park Forest Taxi Program)
(708) 755-1290 

cabinets

Superior Cabinet & Window
www.superiorcabinet.com 
27 North Street
(708) 747-6969
    See Our Ad on This Page

8










carpenters

DonnerHollen Construction
www.DonnerHollenConstruction.com

(708) 748-2949
    See Our Ad on Page 19

Green Evans Management, Inc.
(708) 971-5095

carpet / upholstery
service

Jacob’s Reasonable Service
(708) 351-1379

caterers

Dunagains Irish Pub 
www.dunagainsirishpub.com
90 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-0999

Southland Caterers
www.SouthlandCaterers.com 
319 Main Street
(708) 283-8272

Subway Sandwich 
www.subway.com
22301 Central Park Avenue
(708) 748-6328

cell phone provider

Stateline Wireless II 
(Multi-Carrier Vendor) 
110 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-7650

child care services

April’s Safe Haven Childcare
www.aprilsafehavenchildcare.webs.com
(708) 227-7350

9



child care services 
cont’d

Aunt Martha’s Early Learning 
Center
www.auntmarthas.org 
23485 S. Western Avenue
(708) 747-2780

BASE, Inc.
www.basechildcare.com
210 Illinois Street
(708) 234-9304

Children’s First Learning 
Academy
94-96 Orchard Drive
(708) 748-9052
    See Our Ad on Page 9

Divine Touch Helpers IJN, Inc.
(708) 357-9656

Essential Concepts Early 
Learning & Development
(708) 481-9848

Illinois Montessori Children’s 
House, Inc. 
IMCH Babyland
303 Illinois Street

(708) 747-9020

Learn and Play
(708) 748-7529

Maa’s Home Daycare
(708) 481-5816

Nette’s Home Daycare
(708) 747-2055
    See Our Ad on Page 9

Prairie Child Care @ Algonquin School
www.prairiechildcare.com
170 Algonquin 
(708) 323-2818

Second Nature Daycare Corporation
www.secondnaturedaycare.com
(708) 821-4592

Tender Touch Daycare
266 Somonauk Street
(708) 283-0782
    See Our Ad on Page 9

Trina Little Blessing
(708) 208-7251

chiropractic services

Park Forest Chiropractic, LTD.
www.parkforestchiropractic.com
386 Forest Boulevard
(708) 481-1715

clothes / boutiques /
apparel

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
(Men’s Apparel & Tailoring)
348 Main Street

(708) 747-5052

clothes / resale

One More Thing Resale Shop
www.ssfs1.org
343 Main Street
(708) 481-5590

commercial leasing

DownTown Park Forest 
Management Office
www.villageofparkforest.com
226 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 503-8153 

10



commercial leasing 
cont’d

Harlem Crossing, LLC
(Manages 27 North Street)
www.loopnet.com (Search Park Forest)
(815) 469-8538

Heidner Development & Mgt. Co.
(Manages 60 S. Orchard Drive)
(630) 894-0099

Matanky Realty Group
(Manages Orchard Park Plaza & Holiday Star 
Theater Building)
www.matanky.com
(312) 337-1001

computer service &
sales

Harrington’s, Richard I.T. Department
(708) 481-8064

Versatile Computer Service, Inc.
www.versatilecsi.com
(708) 748-1577

consultants

Baxter Consulting, Inc.
(Training & Organizational  
Development)
(312) 523-4923

Hutchins, Bill Design
(Graphic and Industrial Design Consulting)
(708) 747-1588

Innovative Investors, Inc.
(Business & Real Estate Consulting)
(630) 473-9073

LBS1 Educational Consultant & 
Tutoring Services
lbs1educationalconsultant.vpweb.com
316 Forest Boulvard, 2nd Floor
(779) 800-5271

Leading with Vision NFP
(Agency Providing and Encouraging 
Educational Awareness for Youth)
www.cynthiahilldillard.com
(708) 257-6210

Rainbows of Hope Christian
Center
(Consultant to Christian-based 
Organizations)
http://rainbowsofhope.net
(312) 479-8353

convenience 
stores

7-Eleven
www.7-eleven.com
425 Sauk Trail

(708) 747-5515

Golden Quick Mart of  
Park Forest
313 Illinois Street

(708) 747-5322

cooperative housing

Ash Street Cooperative
www.ashstreetcoop.com
137 Ash Street
(708) 747-9600

11 



cooperative housing 
cont’d

Cedarwood Cooperative
www.mycedarwood.com
63 Cedar Street
(708) 747-3833

    See Our Ad on This Page

Park Forest Cooperative Birch 
Street Townhomes, Area B
www.parkforest.coop
206 Birch Street
(708) 748-3602

Park Forest Cooperative IV,  
Area E
www.parkforestcooperative.org
66 Fir Street
(708) 748-9005

Park Forest Cooperative III, 
Area J
www.pfcareaj.com
294 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 481-9280

counseling services

Divine Healing Counseling 
Services
346 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 785-4879

DUI Court Services by 
Comgraph, Inc.
www.comgraphinc.com
252 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 481-9570

currency exchange

Park Forest Currency Exchange
www.mycurrencyexchange.com
98 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 748-6444
    See Our Ad on This Page

12

 

Creating Community Excellence 
One Member at a Time 

 

 

 

63 Cedar Street  Park Forest  IL  60466 
708-747-3833 

 

 

A UNIQUE ALTERNATIVE TO HOME OWNERSHIP                                                                                       
 

Cedarwood Cooperative Memberships are now available.  
We feature 1, 2, and 3  bedroom units with hardwood floors,  new porches, and beautiful 

landscaping in one of  Park Forest’s most desirable locations. Our modest monthly assessments 
include maintenance of  plumbing, electrical, HVAC systems and much more.  Pet friendly.  

 For a unique co-op opportunity, call us today.          

Member Owned 

Se Habla Español 

 



dry cleaner

Tower Cleaners 
(Including Alterations & Tailoring)
230 Forest Boulevard

(708) 748-1845
    See Our Ad on This Page

electrical services

Ken Kemp Company
(708) 481-1181
    See Our Ad on Page 15

Millennium Solar Electric, Inc.
www.millenniumelectricil.com
242 Main Street, 2nd Floor

(708) 254-8704
    See Our Ads on Page 15 & 16

13 

 

ACTING 
        DANCE 
             MODELING  
 
Males & Females 
Age: 18 mos.-18 years 
FieldCrest School of Performing Arts 
www.FieldCrestPerArts.com 
ddavenport@prodigy.net 
201 Main Street-Park Forest 
708.679.7960 
 

dance studio

FieldCrest School of  
Performing Arts
www.fieldcrestperarts.com
201 Main Street
(708) 679-7960
    See Our Ad on This Page

discount stores

Dollar General Store
www.dollargeneral.com
10 Main Street
(708) 400-9153 

Family Dollar, Inc.
www.familydollar.com
108 S. Orchard Drive 

(708) 503-6509 

disposal service

Star Disposal Service Co.
www.mydisposal.com
20 South Street

(708) 798-1004

drug stores

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street

(708) 747-5562

Walgreens 
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878



embroidery /  
screen printing

Champion Sportswear
56 South Street
(708) 748-8130

fine art

Moore, Patricia Studio
274 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 833-5108
    See Our Ad on Page 5

Salon Artists Gallery;  
Artists Co-Op via 
Patricia Moore
www.salonartistsgallery.com
294 Main Street
(708) 833-5108

Tall Grass Arts Association
www.tallgrassarts.org
367 Artists Walk
(708) 748-3377
    See Our Ad on Page 6

fire department

FIRE DEPARTMENT 
EMERGENCY 9-1-1
www.villageofparkforest.com
156 Indianwood Boulevard
Non-Emergency
(708) 748-5605 

fitness clubs

Earth in Motion Fitness
344 Main Street
(708) 441-2377 
www.earthinmotionfitness.com
    See Our Ad on This Page

Park Forest Tennis &  
Health Club
www.villageofparkforest.com
Westwood Drive & Sauk Trail
(708) 481-6060
    See Our Ad on Page 33

14



fitness clubs cont’d

Quality Classic Health & Fitness 
Center
www.qualityclassichealthandfitness.net
295 Main Street

(708) 536-0296
    See Our Ad on Page 14

foundations

SBS Aids Foundation Research
www.sbsaidsfoundationresearch.com
(708) 747-5680

Simpson, William, Essay 
Scholarship Foundation, Inc.
www.wsesf.org
262 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 747-6542

funeral home

Lain-Sullivan Funeral Home & 
Crematory
www.lain-sullivan.com
50 Westwood Drive
(708) 747-3700

funeral home: pet 
services

Loving Memorial Pet Care
www.lovingmemorialpetcare.com
(708) 278-0008

gas station

Marathon Gas
385 Sauk Trail
(708) 503-8557

15

"Doing Home Visits the Old-Fashioned Way!!" 
Website: blackbaghomephysician.com 

Email: blackbaghps@gmail.com 
Phone: (815) 406-5011 

Fax: (888) 311-8610 



grocery store

Country Squire Foods
www.countrysquirefoods.com
120 Orchard Drive
(708) 506-3711
    See Our Ad on the Back Page

handcrafted items

Oh Joy
(Hand Crafted Gift Baskets)
(312) 523-4923

Straw Cottage Creek
(Hand Crafted Candles)
www.strawcottagecreek.com
(708) 420-0470

Threads of Dreams
(Custom Sewing, Knitting, Weaving)
(708) 747-9246

health care service

Blackbag Home Physician 
Service, LLC
(Provides Medical Care in Patient’s Home) 
www.blackbaghomephysician.com
(815) 406-5011
    See Our Ad on Page 15

heating & cooling
contractors

AAA Heating
(708) 748-2304

16

 

 



 17 

heating & cooling
contractors cont’d

Millennium Solar Electric, Inc.
www.millenniumelectricil.com
242 Main Street, 2nd Floor

(708) 254-8704
    See Our Ads on Page 15 & 16

Navan’s HVAC
(708) 218-7908

Trinity Heating Cooling &  
Appliance
www.trinityrepair3.com
226 Monee Road
(708) 441-4580 
    See Our Ads on This Page & Page 5

home assistance:  
non-medical

Home Helpers Home Care
local.homehelpershomecare.com/ 
parkforest/home
244 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0916
    See Our Ad on This Page

Nurses Plus
www.villageofparkforest.com/health
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
(708) 748-1118 
(708) 748-1630 Fax
    See Our Ad on Page 16

Rich Township Senior Center
www.richtownship.org
297 Liberty Drive
(708) 748-5454

Watson Geriatric Services
(708) 805-4095
    See Our Ad on Page 32

With Coupon  |  CALL noW (708) 441-4580

226 Monee Road, Park Forest, IL 

✁

✁



home healthcare 
services

Angels Home Healthcare 
Solutions P.C.
www.ahhspc.com
282 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0739

Blackbag Home Physician  
Service, LLC
(Provides Medical Care in Patient’s 
Home) 
www.blackbaghomephysician.com
(815) 406-5011
    See Our Ad on Page 15

Forest Home Healthcare, Inc.
356 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor

(708) 283-0769

His Grace Home Healthcare, 
Inc.
www.hisgracehomehealthcare.com
318 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0743

Nurses Plus
www.villageofparkforest.com/
health
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
(708) 748-1118 
(708) 748-1630 Fax
    See Our Ad on Page 16

Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm 
For Home Health, Home Nursing  
& Bath Services

home improvement
contractors

All In A Days Work
(708) 808-0560

DonnerHollen Construction
www.DonnerHollenConstruction.com
(708) 748-2949
    See Our Ad on Page 19

18



home improvement
contractors cont’d

Green Evans Management, Inc.
(708) 971-5095

Ken Kemp Company
(708) 481-1181
    See Our Ad on Page 15

Luis Drywall, LLC
www.luisdrywall.com
(708) 227-1849

Millennium Solar Electric, Inc.
www.millenniumelectricil.com
242 Main Street, 2nd Floor

(708) 254-8704

    See Our Ads on Pages 15 & 16

Navan’s HVAC
(708) 218-7908

Preventive Measures, Inc.
www.preventivemeasure.carbonmade.com
(Contamination Testing, Disinfection & Prevention)
(888) 768-2566

Tactical Construction Corporation
www.tacticalconstructioncorp.com
(708) 506-0549

Trinity Heating Cooling & Appliance
www.trinityrepair3.com
226 Monee Road

(708) 441-4580
    See Our Ads on Pages 5 & 17

insurance agencies

Allstate Insurance
312 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 481-1711

Price, Stanley Insurance 
(Life & Health Insurance)
(708) 748-7311

State Farm Insurance
Sophronia “Bree” Breedlove  
www.breebreedlove.com
2562 Western Avenue
(708) 747-2425
    See Our Ad on Page 18

 19 



insurance agencies 
cont’d

State Farm Insurance
Mike Jordan 
www.mikejordaninsurance.com
308 Forest Boulevard

(708) 748-8848
    See Our Ad on Page 18

janitorial services

Nyumbani Cleaning Service, Inc.
www.nyumbanicleaning.com
(888) 712-0107

landscaping services

M & S General Construction, Inc.
(773) 550-9907

Pask and Associates, LTD
(Landscape Architects)
(708) 748-1083

R.J. Robinson Family & Young,  
Inc.
(708) 724-9519

Yard Boss
(708) 880-YARD (9273)

lawn mower repair & 
service

SterDy Built, Inc. 
60 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9000

library

Park Forest Public Library
www.pfpl.org
400 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 748-3731
    See Our Ad on This Page

limousine service

White Knight Limo & 
Transportation, Inc.
www.whiteknightlimonow.com
(708) 481-3606
    See Our Ad on This Page

20



SouthWorks MakerLab in  
Park Forest
(Entrepreneur Prototype MakerLab)
210-214 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on This Page

massage therapy

CQ’s Nails Massage Therapy
102 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9288

liquor sales

7-Eleven
www.7-eleven.com
425 Sauk Trail
(708) 747-5515

Country Squire Foods
www.countrysquirefoods.com
120 Orchard Drive
(708) 506-3711
    See Our Ad on the Back Page

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street
(708) 747-5562

Walgreens 
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878

makerlab
 

SouthWorks MakerLab in  
Park Forest  
(Entrepreneur Prototype MakerLab) 
210-214 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on This Page

manufacturing

Americana, Inc. 
www.americanadinette.com
70 North Street
(708) 898-5070

Hadady Corporation
www.hadadycorp.com
2250 S. Western Avenue
(708) 481-1700

Imageworks Manufacturing, Inc.
www.imageworksmfg.com
49 South Street
(708) 503-1122

21



medical clinics

Franciscan Physician Network
www.franciscanalliance.org
344 Victory Drive
(708) 679-2930

Nurses Plus
www.villageofparkforest.com
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
(708) 748-1118 
(708) 748-1630 Fax
    See Our Ad on Page 16

 
 

Following Services Provided by 
Appointment Only Wednesdays - 10AM-
12noon & 2-4PM:. 
Immunizations, Prescripted Lab Work, B12 
Injections & PT/INR

 

men’s clothing

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
348 Main Street

(708) 747-5052

   
museum

Park Forest Historical Society
www.parkforesthistory.org
400 Lakewood Boulevard (Mailing Address) 
(708) 481-4252
(The 1950s Park Forest House Museum is 
Located at St. Mary’s Catholic Church,  
227 Monee Road.)

music instruction

Egan Studio, Inc.
(Piano Lessons)
(708) 748-7509

Muzicnet Performing Arts 
Center
www.muzicnet.net
307 Main Street

(708) 481-9870
    See Our Ad on This Page

nail salons

Cindy’s Nails
298 Victory Drive
(708) 481-2222

CQ’s Nails
106 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9288

nature center

Thorn Creek Nature Center
www.villageofparkforest.com
247 Monee Road
(708) 747-6320

22



notary public (mobile)

Jones, Yvette Mobile  
Notary Public
www.yvettejones.net
(312) 798-9564
    See Our Ad on This Page

organizations

Abundant Life Christian Fellowship
(Christian Organization) 
(708) 748-8182

American Legion Park Forest 
Post 1198
1631 Western Ave., Chicago Heights

(708) 481-3055

Garden Club of Park Forest
(Meets at St. Mary’s Church,  
227 Monee Road) 
(708) 747-3847

Grande Prairie Choral Arts
www.grandeprairiechoral.org
266 Somonauk Street
(708) 481-8684

Healing of the Soul Ministries
(Religious Instruction) 
(773) 677-5454

Improving Minds, Inc. 
(Agency Providing School Supplies to Low 
Income Youth in Community) 
www.improvingminds.org
(708) 631-5846

Kiwanis Club of Park Forest
www.kiwanis.org
P.O. Box 83, Park Forest
(708) 748-7267

Leading with Vision NFP
(Agency Providing and Encouraging
Educational Awareness for Youth)
www.cynthiahilldillard.com
(708) 257-6210

League of Women Voters of the 
Park Forest Area
www.lwvpfa.org

P.O. Box 782, Park Forest

OAI, Inc.
Chicago Southland
(Workforce Training & Development 
Agency)
www.oaiinc.org
214 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020

Operation Freedom, Inc. 
(Provides Scripture Cards to Military)
www.operationfreedominc.com

(708) 748-8182

Park Forest Historical Society
www.parkforesthistory.org
400 Lakewood Boulevard (Mailing Address)
(708) 481-4252
(The 1950s Park Forest House Museum 
is Located at St. Mary’s Catholic Church, 
227 Monee Road)

23



organizations cont’d

Reach A Village
www.reachavillage.org
254 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 679-0237

Rotary Club of Park Forest
www.rotaryofparkforest.org
P.O. Box 73, Park Forest
(708) 833-8698

SouthWorks MakerLab in 
Park Forest 
(Entrepreneur Prototype MakerLab)
210-214 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on Page 21

Veterans Closet & Resource Center
(Services Available to Veterans Only)
351 Founders Way
(312) 798-9564

painting services

Blacksmith, Fred Painter
(708) 748-8182

Luis Drywall, LLC
www.luisdrywall.com
(708) 227-1849

Moore’s Painting & Decorating
(708) 557-1394

Perkins, William Painting
www.perkpaint.com
(708) 214-5942
    See Our Ad on This Page

performing venues

Freedom Hall 
www.freedomhall.org
Nathan Manilow Theatre
410 Lakewood Boulevard

(708) 747-0580
    See Our Ad on This Page

SPAA Theater & Performing  
Arts Center
(Speakers Publishers & Authors Association)
www.spaatheater.org
371 Artists Walk
(708) 748-9470

24

FREEDOM HALL
NATHAN MANILOW THEATRE

Chicago Southland’s Intimate Theatre - Where Every Seat is a Great Seat!

410 Lakewood Boulevard • Park Forest, IL 60466 • 708.747.0580 • freedomhall.org



personal chef

Meals by Mimi
www.mealsbymimi.com
(312) 480-5618

personal trainers

Earth in Motion Fitness
344 Main Street
(708) 441-2377  
www.earthinmotionfitness.com
    See Our Ad on Page 14

Park Forest Tennis & Health Club
www.villageofparkforest.com
Westwood Drive & Sauk Trail
(708) 481-6060
    See Our Ad on Page 33

Personal Fitness Training with 
Arnell Brown 
www.nellfit.com
(312) 520-8917

Quality Classic Health & 
Fitness Center
www.qualityclassichealthandfiness.net
295 Main Street

(708) 536-0296
    See Our Ad on Page 14

Wright Fit Coaching 
(312) 985-6492

pet services

Foster’s Kennel 
www.fosterskennel.com

2348 Western Avenue
(708) 748-0022
    See Our Ad on This Page

Loving Memorial Pet Care
www.lovingmemorialpetcare.com
(708) 278-0008

pharmacies

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street

(708) 747-5562

Walgreens 
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878

photographers

God’s Creation Photo, LLC
godcreationphoto.photoreflect.com
(708) 748-4632

25



post office

United States Post Office
www.usps.com
123 Indianwood Boulevard
800-ASK-USPS (800-275-8777)  

or (708) 748-5471

promotional products

Champion Sportswear
56 South Street
(708) 748-8130

South Side Promotions
(708) 481-5204

property management 
(condo associations)

Glen Arbor Condominiums 
(Western & Hemlock)

Managed by Lincolnway Mgmt. 
3699 Sauk Trail, Richton Park, 60471

(708) 748-1212

Oaks of Forest Hills  
Condominiums 
(South Western Avenue) 
Managed by Lincolnway Mgmt. 
3699 Sauk Trail, Richton Park, 60471
(708) 748-1212

photographers cont’d
The Bourgeois Boudoir
(708) 316-8910

physicians

Blackbag Home Physician 
Service, LLC
(Provides Medical Care in Patient’s Home) 
www.blackbaghomephysician.com
(815) 406-5011
    See Our Ad on Page 15

Franciscan Physician Network
www.franciscanalliance.org
344 Victory Drive
(708) 679-2930

piano tuning

Piano Care by Donald Bee
(708) 748-9508

plumbing contractor

Park Forest Plumbing
222 Monee Road
(708) 747-8053

podiatrist

Park Forest Podiatry
231 Main Street
(708) 748-3338

police department

POLICE DEPARTMENT 
EMERGENCY 9-1-1
www.villageofparkforest.com
200 Lakewood Boulevard
Non-Emergency (708) 748-4700  

26



 
property management 
(condo associations) 
cont’d

The Arboretum Condominiums 
(Western & Hemlock) 
Managed by RY Properties  
P.O. Box 288, Lansing, 60438
(708) 474-0500

Twin Arbor Condominiums 
(McCarthy/Lester)
Managed by HSR Properties Services 
7601 191st Street, Ste. 1E 
Tinley Park, 60487
(815) 806-9990

public pool

Park Forest Aqua Center
www.villageofparkforest.com
30 N. Orchard Drive

(708) 747-9490

publisher

eNews Park Forest, Inc.
www.enewspf.com
(708) 710-9860
    See Our Ad on Page 26

27 

real estate agencies /
broker / appraiser

Affordable Home Real Estate 
Services, LLC
www.houses-today.com
288 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(800) 394-0718
    See Our Ad on This Page

Alexis, Ed Brokerage Realty
(708) 748-2071

Client First Realty
www.client1strealty.com
218 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 250-3480



rentals: party 
supplies

The Wiggle Room
(Residential & Commercial Inflatable  
Rentals)
www.kidswiggle.com
(708) 271-5286

rentals: senior 
citizen housing

Garden House of Park Forest
69 Park Street
(708) 747-6460 

Juniper Towers
www.thehacc.org
350 Juniper Street
(708) 748-0441 

Victory Centre of Park Forest 
Independent Living
www.PathwaySL.com
151 Main Street

(708) 283-2921

Victory Centre of Park Forest
Supportive Living Community
www.PathwaySL.com
101 Main Street
(708) 283-2921

rentals: townhomes 

Central Park Apartments, LP
www.livingatcentralpark.com
11 Fir Street

(708) 748-2000

Pangea Real Estate
www.pangeare.com 
3324 Western Avenue
(888) 993-1715

real estate agencies /
broker / appraiser cont’d

Jones, Yvette Real Estate Broker
www.yvettejones.net
(312) 798-9564
    See Our Ad on Page 23

M. Moloney, Real Estate  
Appraiser
www.marykaymoloney.com
(708) 748-6083
    See Our Ad on Page 27

Upshaw, L. Realty, Inc.
354 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(630) 710-0531

Westbrook Realty Group, Inc.
www.rentspin.com
322 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(888) 669-9645

religious  
merchandise

One Verse at a Time
(Scripture Packets) 
www.oneverseatatime.com
(708) 712-9602

rentals: apartment
complexes

Autumn Ridge Apartments
www.autumnridgeliving.com
119 E. Sycamore Street
(708) 283-2222

Oakwood Manor Apartments
23453-57 Western Avenue

(708) 301-9248

28



repair services

Trinity Heating Cooling &  
Appliance
www.trinityrepair3.com
226 Monee Road

(708) 441-4580
    See Our Ads on Pages 5 & 17

resale shop /vintage

14th Street Vintage/Aspire  
Bookings
(708) 323-5811 

One More Thing Resale Shop
www.ssfs1.org
343 Main Street
(708) 481-5590

restaurants

Main St. Diner, Inc.
305 Main Street

(773)  408-9701

The Amber Room & 
Sapphire Billiard Room 
www.sapphire-room.com 
300 Victory Drive
(708) 679-1100

restaurant: bar

Dunagains Irish Pub
www.dunagainsirishpub.com
90 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-0999

restaurants: fast 
food

Johny’s #2 Restaurant
347 Liberty Drive
(708) 481-1175
    See Our Ad on This Page

Subway Sandwich 
www.subway.com
22301 Central Park Avenue
(708) 748-6328

Taco Bell 
www.tacobell.com
413 Sauk Trail
(708) 503-0911

29



schools

FieldCrest School of 
Performing Arts
www.fieldcrestperarts.com
201 Main Street

(708) 679-7960
    See Our Ad on Page 13

OAI, Inc.
Chicago Southland
(Workforce Training & Development Agency)
www.oaiinc.org
214 Forest Blvd., 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020

Park Forest Academy
www.menta.com
375 Oswego Street

(630) 907-2400

Road Runner Driving School, LLC
www.cdlroad.com
338 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor

(847) 952-4555

South Suburban SDA Christian School
www.sscsa.org
119 Chestnut Street

(708) 481-8909

Tall Grass Arts Association School
www.tallgrassarts.org
70 Lester Road
(708) 748-3377

SCHOOL DISTRICT 162

School District 162 Office
www.sd162.org
4601 Sauk Trail, Richton Park
(708) 748-0100

Arcadia Elementary School 
(Grades K-4)
www.sd162.org
20519 Arcadian Way, Olympia Fields, 60461 

(708) 747-3535

Illinois School  
(Grades K-8) 
www.sd162.org
210 Illinois Street

(708) 747-0301

Indiana Elementary School 
(Grades 4-6)
www.sd162.org
165 Indiana Street
(708) 747-5300

O.W. Huth Middle School  
(Grades 7-8)
www.sd162.org
3718 W. 213th Place, Matteson, 60443 
(708) 748-0470

Southland College Prep Charter 
High School 
www.scphs.org
4601 Sauk Trail, Richton Park, 60471 
(708) 748-8105

SCHOOL DISTRICT 163

School District 163 Office
www.sd163.com
242 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 668-9400

Barack Obama School of Leadership 
and STEM
(Grades PK-3)
401 Concord Drive, Chicago Heights, 60411 

(708) 668-9100

Blackhawk Intermediate Center 
(Grades 3-5)
130 Blackhawk Drive 

(708) 668-9500

30



schools cont’d

Michelle Obama School of
Technology and the Arts 
(Grades 6-8)
530 Lakewood Boulevard 
(708) 668-9600

Mohawk Intermediate Center  
(Grades 3-5)
301 Mohawk Street 
(708) 668-9300

21st Century Preparatory Center 
(Grades PK-3)
240 S. Orchard Drive 

(708) 668-9490

Algonquin Primary Center 
(Grades PK-2)
170 Algonquin 
(708) 668-9200

SCHOOL DISTRICT 194

School District 194 Office
www.sd194.org
3753 Park Avenue, Steger, 60475
(708) 755-0022

Columbia Central School
(Grades 6-8)
94 W. Richton Road, Steger, 60475 

(708) 755-0021

Saukview Elementary School
(Grades PK-5)
3341 Miller Avenue
South Chicago Heights, 60411 

(708) 755-9600

SCHOOL DISTRICT 201U

School District 201-U Office
www.cm201u.org
1500 Sangamon Street, Crete, 60417
(708) 367-8300

31 

Senior Citizen ServiCeS



senior citizen
services cont’d

Rich Township Senior Center
www.richtownship.org
297 Liberty Drive

(708) 748-5454

Rich Township Senior 
Transportation Services
(55+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 748-6727

Sauk Trail Taxi
(Park Forest Taxi Program)
(708) 755-1290 

South Suburban Senior 
Services of the Catholic Charities
(Transportation & General Information 
for 60+)
(708) 596-2222    
     

Watson Geriatric Services
(708) 805-4095
    See Our Ad on This Page

snow plowing

DonnerHollen Construction
www.DonnerHollenConstruction.com

(708) 748-2949
    See Our Ad on Page 19

Lifetime Automotive Repair
10 Norwood Boulevard
(708) 747-7337

M & S General Construction, Inc.
(773) 550-9907

32

tattoo artist

Mark of Excellence Tattoos
www.markofexcellence666.com
376 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor

(708) 503-TAT2 (8282)

tax services

Accurate One Tax &  
Accounting Services
(630) 460-1681

Carroll, Joseph Tax Services 
(Income Tax Preparation)
(815) 263-4678



tax services cont’d

Foster, Tracy Tax Service
(Located within Foster’s Kennel)
2348 S. Western Avenue

(773) 490-0237

Kirby Ashley & Associates, LLC 
(Income Tax Service) 
www.kirbyashleyandassociates.com
(708) 756-1500

    See Our Ad on Page 32

South Suburban Tax Pros
348 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 254-0972 

Tax Scholar Financial
(708) 267-0320

taxi

Sauk Trail Taxi
(Park Forest Taxi Program)
(708) 755-1290 

tennis club

Park Forest Tennis & Health Club
www.villageofparkforest.com
Westwood Drive & Sauk Trail
(708) 481-6060
    See Our Ad on This Page

testing center

Smart-Tracks Family Center
www.smart-tracksfamilycenter.org
240 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0990

thrift store

One More Thing Resale Shop
www.ssfs1.org
343 Main Street
(708) 481-5590

33 

Veterans Closet & Resource 
Center
(Services Available to Veterans Only)
351 Founders Way
(312) 798-9564

towing

S & J Recovery, Inc. 
(Towing Services) 
370 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 513-9604



White Knight Limo &  
Transportation, Inc.
www.whiteknightlimonow.com

(708) 481-3606

    See Our Ad on Page 20

travel agent

Grande Tours by Grizzard
(708) 720-2144

truck driving school

Road Runner Driving School, LLC
www.cdlroad.com
338 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(847) 952-4555

truck rental / self
storage

SterDy Built, Inc. 
60 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9000
 

U-Haul
www.uhaul.com
2210 S. Western Avenue
(708) 747-4220

tutoring / mentoring

Aspirations of Life
www.aspirationsoflife.org
(773) 636-1978

LBS1 Educational Consultant & 
Tutoring Services
lbs1educationalconsultant.vpweb.com 
316 Forest Boulvard, 2nd Floor
(779) 800-5271

Pitts, Lottie N. After School Tutoring
(708) 306-0352

Smart-Tracks Family Center
www.smart-tracksfamilycenter.org
240 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0990

transportation 
services

Bloom Township Senior  
Transportation Services
(65+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 754-9400

G & M Trucking
(Transports Goods Regionally)
(773) 517-3208

Jolly Trolley  
(Village Dial-A-Ride Program)
(Call for Ride Reservations & 
General Information) 
(708) 748-4433

PACE ADA
(“Application Only” Service & General 
Information) 
(866) 248-6868

 PACE Bus
(For Park Forest Routes & General
Information)
(847) 364-7223, Option 3

Rich Township Senior 
Transportation Services
(55+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 748-6727

Sauk Trail Taxi
(Park Forest Taxi Program)
(708) 755-1290

South Suburban Senior Services 
of the Catholic Charities
(Transportation & General Information for 60+)
(708) 596-2222

34



35

tuxedos

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
(Men’s Apparel & Tailoring)
348 Main Street

(708) 747-5052
  
video gaming

Dunagains Irish Pub
www.dunagainsirishpub.com
90 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-0999

The Amber Room & Sapphire  
Billiard Room 
www.sapphire-room.com 
300 Victory Drive
(708) 679-1100

video rental

Family Video Movie Club, Inc.
373 Sauk Trail

(708) 503-9747

Walgreens  
(Redbox Rental Outside Vending)
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878

village hall

Village of Park Forest
Village Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
350 Victory Drive
(708) 748-1112 
Hours: Mon - 9am-8pm,  

             Tu-F - 9am-5pm

warehouses

AT&T 
www.att.com
(800) 288-2020

Chicago Tribune/HSA Commercial
www.chicagotribune.com

(800) 874-2863

Comcast Cable
www.comcast.com
(800) 266-2278

web designer

eNews Park Forest, Inc.
www.enewspf.com

(708) 710-9860

    See Our Ad on Page 26

wedding services

Ann LaCorte Hair and Makeup 
Design
www.annlacortehairandmakeup.com
(Specializes in Onsite Wedding Services) 
(312) 971-7276

Ardeur & Beauty 
27 North Street, Unit B
(708) 334-0605
    See Our Ad on Page 7



White Knight Limo & 
Transportation, Inc.
www.whiteknightlimonow.com

(708) 481-3606
    See Our Ad on Page 20

windows

Superior Cabinet & Window
www.superiorcabinet.com
27 North Street
(708) 747-6969
    See Our Ad on Page 8

Tactical Construction Corporation
www.tacticalconstructioncorp.com
(708) 506-0549

wedding services cont’d

Bee & Vee Party Balloon
(708) 257-1899

Dining on the Green Banquet Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
349 Main Street

(708) 283-2883 

    See Our Ads on This Page & Page 7

God’s Creation Photo, LLC
www.godcreationphoto.com

(708) 748-4632

LUX 223
(Banquet Hall/Meeting Room Rental) 
22315 Central Park
(773) 879-1196

Magic Hands  
(African Hair Braiding)
22305 Central Park Avenue
(708) 503-4089

Maries’, Inc.
www.mariesballoons.com
(708) 503-8595

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
(Men’s Apparel & Tailoring)
348 Main Street

(708) 747-5052

Southland Caterers
www.SouthlandCaterers.com
319 Main Street
(708) 283-8272

Tower Cleaners 
(Including Alterations & Tailoring)
230 Forest Boulevard

(708) 748-1845
    See Our Ad on Page 13

Transitions Salon
300 Main Street
(708) 283-2963

36



37   

       

         places of worship

Calvary United Protestant Church
www.calvarypf.com
425 N. Orchard Drive

(708) 748-6261

Church of the Holy Family
(Episcopal Anglican)
www.holyfamilypf.com
102 Marquette Street

(708) 748-1100

Destined to Win Christian Center
www.destinedtowinchurch.org

160 Westwood Drive
(708) 748-5230
 
Faith United Protestant Church
www.faithchurchpf.org
10 Hemlock Street

(708) 747-1330

First Baptist Church of Park Forest
www.fbcparkforest.org

80 N. Orchard Drive
(708) 748-2566

Grace United Protestant Church
266 Somonauk Street

(708) 748-4567

Hallelujah Temple 
(Church of God in Christ)
1 Dogwood Street

(708) 503-6536

House of Prayer Ministries by Faith 
Church of the Nazarene
480 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 283-9700

House of Triumph
www.houseoftriumph.com

(708) 935-1336

New Community Church
www.nccpf.org
245 Monee Road

(708) 481-1305

Rehoboth Ministries Church of 
God in Christ
300 Westgate 

(708) 679-0100

St. Irenaeus Catholic Church 
www.stirenaeuschurch.com
78 Cherry Street

(708) 748-6891

St. Mary Roman Catholic Church
www.stmaryparkforest.org
227 Monee Road
(708) 748-6686

Trinity Lutheran Church
www.trinityparkforest.org
2901 Western Avenue

(708) 747-8388

Unitarian Universalist Community 
Church of Park Forest
www.uuccpf.org
70 Sycamore Drive

(708) 481-5339



7-Eleven   11, 21
14th Street Vintage/Aspire Bookings     29
21st Century Preparatory Center             31

AAA Heating         16
Abra Auto Body & Glass LP   6
Abundant Life Christian Fellowship      23
Accurate One Tax & Accounting Services        5, 32
Affordable Home Real Estate Services, LLC (See our Ad) 27
Alexis, Ed, Brokerage Realty             27
All In A Days Work    18
Allstate Insurance              19
Algonquin Primary Center              31
Americana, Inc.   21
American Legion Park Forest Post 1198            23
Angels Home Healthcare Solutions P.C.            18
Ann LaCorte Hair and Makeup Design     7, 35
April’s Safe Haven Childcare      9 
Ardeur & Beauty       7, 8, 35
Arboretum Condominiums, The      27
Arcadia Elementary School             30
Ash Street Cooperative 11
Aspirations of Life 34
AT&T                35
Aunt Martha’s Early Learning Center     10
Aunt Martha’s Youth Services  5
Autumn Ridge Apartments  28

BASE, Inc.         10
Barack Obama School of Leadership and STEM    30
Baxter Consulting, Inc.       11
Bee & Vee Party Balloon          6, 36
Blackbag Home Physician Service, LLC  (See our Ad)  15, 16, 18, 26
Blackhawk Intermediate Center      30
Blacksmith, Fred Painting       24
Bloom Township Senior Transportation Srvs     31, 34

Calvary United Protestant Church    37
Carroll, Joseph, Tax Preparation       32
Cedarwood Cooperative (See our Ad)     12
Central Park Apartments, LP    28
Champion Sportswear     14, 26
Chase Bank, J.P. Morgan     6

        Business Name                        Page Reference  

       

        index

38



Chatham Beauty Supply     8
Chicago Tribune/HSA Commercial    35
Children’s First Learning Academy (See our Ad)        9, 10
Church of the Holy Family     37
Cindy’s Nails              22
Client First Realty      27
Comcast Cable      35
Columbia Central School             31
Country Squire Foods  (See our Ad)   16, 21, Back Page
CQ’s Nails      22
CQ’s Nails Massage Therapy    21
Crete-Monee High School             31
CVS Pharmacy      13, 21, 25

Destined to Win Christian Center       37
Dining on the Green Banquet Hall (See our Ad)   3, 7, 36
Divine Healing Counseling Services          12
Divine Touch Helpers IJN, Inc.       10
Dollar General Store             13
DonnerHollen Construction (See our Ad)    9, 18, 19, 32
DownTown Park Forest Management Office  3, 10
DUI Court Services Comgraph, Inc.    12
Dunagains Irish Pub     9, 29, 35

Earth in Motion Fitness (See our Ad)     14, 25
Egan Studios, Inc.      22
eNews Park Forest, Inc. (See our Ad)     26, 27, 35
Essential Concepts Early Learning & Development   10 

Faith United Protestant Church    37
Family Dollar, Inc.       13
Family Video Movie Club, Inc.      35
FieldCrest School of Performing Arts (See our Ad)    13, 30
FIRE DEPARTMENT    3, 14, EMERGENCY 911
First Baptist Church of Park Forest    37
First Midwest Bank     6
Forest Home Healthcare, Inc.    18
Foster’s Kennel (See our Ad)      25
Foster, Tracy Tax Service       33
Franciscan Physician Network     22, 26 
Freedom Hall Nathan Manilow Theatre (See our Ad)   3, 7, 24

G & M Trucking        34
Garden Club of Park Forest      23
Garden House of Park Forest    28

        Business Name                         Page Reference  

39



40

Glen Arbor Condominiums      26
God’s Creation Photo, LLC    25, 36
Golden Quick Mart of Park Forest      11
Grace United Protestant Church    37
Grande Prairie Choral Arts    23
Grande Tours by Grizzard       34
Green Evans Management, Inc.      9, 19

Hadady Corporation     21
Hallelujah Temple     37
Harrington’s, Richard I.T. Department   11
Harlem Crossings, LLC     11
Healing of the Soul Ministries      23
Heidner Development & Management Company    11
His Grace Home Healthcare, Inc.    18
Home Helpers Home Care (See our Ad)    17
House of Prayer Ministries by Faith Church of the Nazarene    37
House of Triumph      37
Hutchins, Bill Design       11

Illinois Montessori Children’s House    10
Illinois Philharmonic Orchestra    5
Illinois School      30
Imageworks Manufacturing, Inc.    21
IMCH Babyland (Illinois Montessori Children’s House, Inc.) 10
Improving Minds, Inc.       23
Indiana Elementary School    30
Innovative Investors, Inc.       11

Jacob’s Reasonable Service      9
Jiffy Lube/Heartland Automotive    6
Jolly Trolley (Village Dial-A-Ride)    3, 31, 34
Johny’s #2 Restaurant (See our Ad)     29
Jones, Yvette, Mobile Notary Public  (See our Ad)   23
Jones, Yvette, Real Estate Broker    28
Juniper Towers        28

Ken Kemp Company (See our Ad)     13, 15, 19
Kennedy Auto Repair II, Inc.    6
Kirby Ashley & Associates, LLC (See our Ad)   32, 33
Kiwanis Club of Park Forest    23

Lain-Sullivan Funeral Home & Crematory   15
Lavish Kuttz, LTD        7
LBS1 Educational Consultant & Tutoring Services    11, 34

        Business Name                         Page Reference  



41

Leading with Vision NFP     11, 23
League of Women Voters of the Park Forest Area   23
Learn and Play      10
Lifetime Automotive Repair    6, 32
Loving Memorial Pet Care     15, 25
Luis Drywall, LLC      19, 24
LUX 223      7, 36

M & S General Construction, Inc.      20, 32
Maa’s Home Daycare     10
Magic Hands (African Hair Braiding)    8, 36
Main St. Diner, Inc.       29
Make It Straight Auto Body & Paint      6
Marathon Gas      15
Maries’, Inc.      6, 36
Mark of Excellence Tattoos    32
Mary Kay Cosmetics by Keisha Kellogg     8
Matanky Realty Group     11
Meals By Mimi      25
Michelle Obama School of Technology and the Arts    31
Millennium Solar Electric, Inc. (See our AdS)   15, 16, 19
Mohawk Intermediate Center      31
Moloney, M. Real Estate Appraiser  (See our Ad)    27, 28
Moore’s Painting & Decorating      24
Moore, Patricia Studio (See our Ad)    5, 14
Muzicnet Performing Arts Center (See our Ad)   22

Navan’s HVAC      17, 19
Nette’s Home Daycare (See our Ad )    9, 10
New Community Church     37
Nurses Plus (See our Ad)    3, 16, 17, 18, 22
Nyumbani Cleaning Service, Inc.    20

OAI, Inc.  Chicago Southland    23, 30
Oaks of Forest Hills Condominiums     26
Oakwood Manor Apartments    28
Oasis Salon Studio     8
Oh Joy       16
One More Thing Resale Shop    10, 29, 33
One Verse at a Time     28
Operation Freedom, Inc.     23
O.W. Huth Middle School             30

PACE ADA      31, 34
PACE Bus      31, 34

        Business Name                         Page Reference  



42

Pangea Real Estate     28
Park Forest Academy       30
Park Forest Aqua Center     3, 27
Park Forest Auto Repair & Service, Inc.    6
Park Forest Chiropractic, LTD.    10
Park Forest Cooperative III, Area J    12
Park Forest Cooperative IV, Area E    12
Park Forest Cooperative Birch St. Area B    12
Park Forest Currency Exchange (See our Ad)    12
Park Forest House Museum   22
Park Forest Historical Society    22, 23
Park Forest Plumbing     26
Park Forest Podiatry      26
Park Forest Public Library (See our Ad)     3, 20
Park Forest Tennis & Health Club (See our Ad)   3, 14, 25, 33
Pask and Associates, LTD     20
Patricia Moore Studio (See our Ad)     5, 14
Perkins, William Painting (See our Ad)     24
Personal Fitness Training With Arnell Brown   25
Piano Care by Donald Bee             26
POLICE DEPARTMENT    3, 26, EMERGENCY 911
Pitts, Lottie N. After School Tutoring     34
Prairie Child Care - Algonquin School  10
Preventive Measures, Inc.       19
Price, Stanley Insurance       19

Quality Classic Health & Fitness Center (See our Ad)  14, 15, 25

Rainbows of Hope Christian Center      11
Reach A Village      24
Rehoboth Ministries Church of God in Christ     37
Rich East High School District 227    31
Rich Township Senior Center    17, 32
Rich Township Senior Transportation Services   32, 34
R. J. Robinson Family & Young, Inc.     20
Road Runner Driving School, LLC     30, 34
Rotary Club of Park Forest     24

S & J Recovery, Inc.       6, 33
Salon Artists Gallery; Artists Co-Op    5, 14
Sapphire Room, LLC      8, 29, 35
Sauk Trail Taxi (Park Forest Taxi Program)    8, 32, 33, 34
SBS Aids Foundation Research      15
Saukview Elementary School            31
School District 162     30

        Business Name                         Page Reference  



43

School District 163     30
School District 194             31
School District 201-U     31
School District 227             31
Second Nature Daycare Corporation           10
Simpson Wm., Essay Scholarship Foundation, Inc.    15
Smart-Tracks Family Center     33, 34
SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring  8, 10, 22, 35, 36
South Side Promotions       26
Southland Caterers     9, 36
Southland College Prep Charter High School          30
South Suburban SDA Christian School      30
South Suburban Senior Srvs of Catholic Charities  32, 34
South Suburban Tax Pros     33
SouthWorks MakerLab in Park Forest (See our Ad)   21, 24
SPAA Theater & Performing Arts Center   24
Speakers Publishers & Authors Association Theater  24
St. Irenaeus Catholic Church    37
St. Mary Roman Catholic Church    37
Star Disposal Service Co.     13
State Farm Insurance - Bree Breedlove (See our Ad)   18, 19
State Farm Insurance - Mike Jordan (See our Ad)    18, 20
Stateline Wireless II (Multi-Carrier Vendor)    9
SterDy Built, Inc.                6, 8, 20, 34
Straw Cottage Creek       16
Subway Sandwich      9, 29
Superior Cabinet & Window (See our Ad)    8, 36

Taco Bell       29
Tactical Construction Corporation      19, 36
Talala Elementary School     31
Tall Grass Arts Association (See our Ad)    6, 14
Tall Grass Arts Association School    6, 30
Tax Scholar Financial       33
Tender Touch Daycare (See our Ad)     9, 10
The Amber Room & Sapphire Billiard Room    8, 29, 35
The Bourgeois Boudoir        26
The Image Of, Inc.      7
The Wiggle Room     28
Thorn Creek Nature Center    22
Threads of Dreams     8, 16
Tower Cleaners (See our Ad)     8, 13, 36
Transitions Salon       8, 36
Trina Little Blessing       10
Trinity Heating Cooling & Appliance (See our AdS)  5, 17, 19, 29

        Business Name                          Page Reference  



44

Trinity Lutheran Church     37
Twin Arbor Condominiums       27

U-Haul       34
U. S. Bank National Association      7
Unitarian Universalist Community Church of Park Forest 37
United States Post Office     3, 26
Upshaw, L. Realty, Inc.       28

Versatile Computer Services, Inc.    11
Veterans Closet & Resource Center     24, 33 
Victory Centre of Park Forest, Independent Living    28
Victory Centre of Park Forest, Supportive Living   28
Village Hall Offices, 350 Victory Dr., (708) 748-1112  3, 35

Walgreens      13, 21, 25, 35
Watson Geriatric Services (See our Ad)     17, 32
Westbrook Realty Group, Inc.     28
White Knight Limo & Transportation, Inc. (See our Ad)  20, 34, 36
Wright Fit Coaching       25

Yard Boss        20

        Business Name                          Page Reference  

Stay Connected by Using the Village Website
www.villageofparkforest.com

Manage Your Subsciptions to Alerts, News Flashes, Bid Postings, 
Govemment Jobs, Committee Calendars, Agenda Center and More!

 
The villages of Matteson, Olympia Fields, Park Forest and Richton Park provide an emergency notifica-
tion system to its residents in the event of emergency when critical information must be communicated.  
The CodeRED Emergency Notification System is an ultra high-speed telephone communication service 
designed to deliver emergency messages and distribute information considered to be important.

This system allows targeted areas of the Village, or the entire Village, to be notified within minutes with a 
pre-recorded message describing the situation. When necessary, you will be given specific instructions 
which may require immediate action on your part.

To register for this service, please visit the Village website and click on the Code Red Emergency Notifi-
cation icon at the bottom of our home page.



LA
K

EW
O

O
D

 B
O

U
LEV

A
R

D
 

V
IC

TO
R

Y
 D

R
IV

E 

The Image Of 
Franciscan Physician 
Network 
SPAA Performing 
Arts Theatre  
Illinois Philharmonic 
Orchestra 

Village Hall 
Nurses Plus 
Health Department 

d
o

w
n

t
o

w
n

 p
a

r
k

 f
o

r
e

s
t

, il
l

in
o

is
 6

0
4

6
6
 

Fire Station 

First Midwest 
Bank 

CVS
#8512

Chase 
Bank

WESTERN AVE 

IN
D

IA
N

W
O

O
D

 B
O

U
LEV

A
R

D
 

U.S.  
Bank

Rich Township 
Senior Center 

Johny’s #2 
Restaurant 

LIB
ER

TY
    D

R
IV

E 

Cindy’s 
Nails 

Southland Caterers 

MuzicNet School  
of Music 

Main Street Diner

Dining on the  
Green 

Banquet Hall 

One More Thing  
Resale Shop

O
asis

Salon 
Studio

Police 
Station
La Rabida Joli 
Burrell
Children’s   
Center 

Freedom Hall 
Nathan Manilow 
Theatre

Park Forest Currency Exchange 
CQ’s Massage Therapy 
Chatham Beauty Supply 
Family Dollar #7363 
Stateline Wireless 2 
CQ’s Nails 
Children’s First Learning Academy, 
Inc. 

Dunagain’s Irish Pub 
Park Forest Auto Repair 
& Service, Inc. 
SterDy Built, Inc. 

Salon Artists Gallery 

Tower  
Cleaners 

U.S. 
Post 

Office

Aunt Martha’s Youth  
Service Center 

LESTER ROAD 

ORCHARD DRIVE 

FOREST

N
.T.S. 

Quality Classic Health 
and Fitness 

Park Forest Podiatry 

FieldCrest School 
of Performing Arts 

Park
Forest  
Chiropractic, 
LTD.

Mark of Excellence Tattoos 
Forest Home Health Care 
South Suburban Tax Pros 
Westbrook Realty Group 
His Grace Home Healthcare, Inc. 
LBS1 Educational Consultants &  
   Tutoring Services 
Allstate Insurance 
Divine Healing Counseling Services 
S & J Recovery, Inc. 
Road Runner Driving School, LLC 

William Simpson Scholarship   
   Foundation 
Reach A Village 
DUI Comgraph, Inc. 
Home Helpers Home Care 
Smart-Tracks Family Center 
Patricia Moore Studio 
Millennium Solar Electric 
Angels Home Healthcare 
   Solutions, PC 
Affordable Home Real Estate 
Services, Inc. 

CUNNINGHAM DRIVE 

Walgreens M
A

IN
 STR

EET 

State Farm 
Insurance 

Denotes 2nd Floor offices & entrances  

Free public parking 

FOUNDER’S WAY 

Downtown Park Forest   
  Management Office 
Client First Realty 
OAI, Inc. Chicago Southland 
SOUTHWORKS MAKERLAB IN 
PARK FOREST 

Victory Centre of Park Forest—
Supportive and Assisted Living 

SomeWear  
Apparel & Tailoring 

Earth in Motion 
Fitness 

Outdoor Stage and Village 
Green 

St. Irenaeus 
Catholic 
Church

Faith United 
Protestant 

Church

Gazebo

Trinity Lutheran Church 

Gazebo

Aqua Center & 
Wetlands 
Discovery

Center 

Central Park & 
Baseball Fields 

Rich East High School and Athletic Fields 

ARTISTS WALK 

Public 
Library

The Amber Room 
& Sapphire Billiard 
Room

Dollar General 

Rev. 6/15/15 

Ta
ll 

G
ra

ss
 S

ch
oo

l, 
G

al
le

ry
 &

 G
ift

 S
ho

p 

Transitions 
Salon 

Country Squire Foods 

Veterans Closet &
 

R
esource Center 



46

DO YOU KNOW...the location of the following commercial 
businesses in Park Forest?

Please note that map does not include home based business locations.

1    Subway Sandwich  
     22301 Central Park Avenue 
      (708) 748-6328 
 
2    Family Video Movie Club, Inc. 
      373 Sauk Trail 
      (708) 503-9747 
 
3   Marathon Gas 
      385 Sauk Trail 
      (708) 503-8557 
 
4    Taco Bell  
      413 Sauk Trail 
      (708) 503-0911 
 
5  Magic Hands (African Hair Braiding)  
      22305 Central Park Avenue 
      (708) 503-4089 
 
6  Lavish Kuttz, LTD  
      22309 Central Park Avenue 
      (708) 728-5700 
 
7  LUX 223   
      22315 Central Park Avenue 
      (708) 748-6393 
 
8  7-Eleven 
     425 Sauk Trail 
    (708) 747-5515 
 
9  Grande Prairie Choral Arts 
      266 Somonauk Street 
      (708) 481-8684 
 
10  Tender Touch Daycare 
      266 Somonauk Street 
      (708) 283-0782 
 
11  South Suburban SDA Christian      
       School 
      119 Chestnut Street 
      (708) 481-8909 
 
12  BASE, Inc 
       210 Illinois Street 
       (708) 234-9304 
 
13 Golden Quick Mart of Park Forest 
         313 Illinois Street 
         (708) 747-5322 
 
14 Illinois Montessori Children's 
         House, Inc. 
         303 Illinois Street 
        (708) 747-9020 
 
 
  
 

15 Park Forest Plumbing 
        222 Monee Road 
        (708) 747-8053 
 
16 Trinity Heating Cooling &  
          Appliances 
        226 Monee Road 
        (708) 441-4580 
 
17  Park Forest Historical Museum 
        227 Monee Road 
        (708) 305-3308 
 
18  Thorn Creek Nature Center 
        247 Monee Road 
        (708) 747-6320 
 
19  Aunt Martha's Y/S Center/Early     
        Learning Center 
        23485 Western Avenue 
        (708) 747-2780 
 
20  Abra Auto Body & Glass LP 
        20 North Street 
        (708) 748-7600 
 
21 Superior Cabinet & Window 
 27 North Street 
 (708) 747-6969 
 
22 Ardeur & Beauty 
 27 North Street, Ste. B 
 (708) 334-0605 
 
23 Make it Straight Auto Body & 
          Paint, Inc. 
 51 North Street 
 (708) 481-5117 
 
24 Kennedy Auto Repair II, Inc. 
 55 North Street 
 (708) 747-0882 
 
25  Americana, Inc. 
 70 North Street 
 (708) 898-5070 
 
26  Lifetime Automotive Repair 
 10 Norwood Blvd 
 (708) 747-7337 
 
27  Park Forest Academy 
 375 Oswego Street 
 (630) 907-2400 
 
28  Imageworks Manufacturing, Inc. 
 49 South Street 
 (708) 503-1122 
 
 

29 Champion Sportswear 
 56 South Street 
 (708) 748-8130 
 
30  Star Disposal Service Co. 
 30 South Street 
 (708) 798-1004 
 
31  Foster’s Kennel 
 2348 Western Avenue 
 (708) 748-0022 
 
32  Foster, Tracy Tax Service 
 2348 Western Avenue 
 (773) 490-0237 
 
33  U-Haul 
 2210 Western Ave 
 (708) 747-4220 
 
34 Hadady Corporation 
 2250 S. Western Avenue 
 (708) 481-1700 
 
35  Jiffy Lube/Heartland Automotive 
 2551 South Western Ave 
 (708) 747-6166 
 
36  State Farm Insurance -  

Sophronia Breedlove 
 2562 Western Avenue 
 (708) 747-2425 
 
37 Lain-Sullivan Funeral Home &  
         Crematory 
 50 Westwood Drive 
 (708) 747-3700 
 
38  Prairie Child Care-Algonquin 
 170 Algonquin 
 (708) 334-4669 
 
Central Business District business  
locations are located on Page 45. 
 



Lakewood Blvd 

Governors 
State 

University 

Map Compliments of the Village of Park Forest  
Economic Development and Planning Department 

 
Call 708-283-5623 for errors or omissions 

O
rc

ha
rd

 D
riv

e 

Illinois St 

Indiana St 

 
 
 

See Page 45 for  
Central Business District 

1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

9 
10 

11 

12 
13 14 

18 

15 19 

25 20 33 

29 

North St 

South St 
34 

35 36 
26 

21 24 23 
28 

37 

27 

22 

17 

16 

30 

38 

31 

7 

8 

32 

6 



Village of Park Forest
Economic Development & Planning Department
350 Victory Drive
Park Forest, IL 60466

SHOP PARK FOREST FIRST

PRSRT STD
U.S. POSTAGE

PAID
PERMIT NO. 2

PARK FOREST, IL

WSS-cRT

POSTAL CUSTOMER
PARK FOREST, IL 60466


